MFW02 Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2024-03-01  Rev:4    MFW02 Series – EC Notes  1
MFW02 Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, Regulated Output, DIP Package
Features
►Smallest Encapsulated 2W Converter
►Ultra-compact DIP-8 Package

Temp.: 380~400℃
Date:2024-03-01  Rev:4    MFW02 Series – EC Notes  36
Part Number Structure
M -
Package Type
F 02
DIP-8
Output Power
2 Watt
Output Voltage
033
05:
12:
VDC
VDC
5
12
15: VDC15
05
Input Voltage Range
4.5
9
18
VDC
VDC
VDC
~
~
~
10
18
36
05:
12:
24:
S
Single
Dual
Output Quantity
S:
D:
033: VDC3.3
W
Wide 2:1
Input Voltage Range
36 VDC~ 7548:
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MFW02 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MFW02-05S033 4,261,825